
Race
4 Hours of Silverstone
EUROPEAN LE MANS SERIES

Classification (Hour 3)

Team Drivers CarNr. KphGapLaps Total TimeClass Ty
Best Lap

TimeLapPit

93 1:47.941 196.83:00:20.492Oreca 07 - GibsonG-Drive Racing26 D 951  0LMP2R. RUSINOV / A. PIZZITOLA / J. VERGNE

54 1:48.205 196.33:01:57.437Oreca 07 - GibsonRacing Engineering24 D 95 1:36.9451:36.9452  0LMP2N. NATO / M. VAXIVIERE / P. PETIT

62 1:47.355 197.93:01:58.214Oreca 07 - GibsonIDEC Sport28 M 95 1:37.722 0.7773  0LMP2P. LAFARGUE / P. CHATIN / M. ROJAS

19 1:47.435 197.73:02:01.193Oreca 07 - GibsonDragonSpeed21 M 95 1:40.701 2.9794  0LMP2H. HEDMAN / B. HANLEY / N. LAPIERRE

80 1:49.303 194.43:02:02.358Dallara P217 - GibsonAVF By Adrián Vallés30 D 95 1:41.866 1.1655  0LMP2K. TERESCHENKO / H. CHAVES

75 1:48.308 196.13:00:37.936Oreca 07 - GibsonGraff39 D 94 1 Laps 1 Laps6  0LMP2A. COUGNAUD / J. HIRSCHI / T. GOMMENDY

2 1:47.737 197.23:00:40.522Ligier JSP217 - GibsonPanis Barthez Competition23 M 94 1 Laps 2.5867  0LMP2T. BURET / J. CANAL / W. STEVENS

16 1:49.092 194.73:00:42.181Ligier JSP217 - GibsonUnited Autosports32 D 94 1 Laps 1.6598  0LMP2W. OWEN / H. DE SADELEER / W. BOYD

46 1:47.253 198.13:00:43.770Oreca 07 - GibsonDuqueine Engineering29 M 94 1 Laps 1.5899  0LMP2P. RAGUES / N. JAMIN / N. PANCIATICI

38 1:47.880 196.93:00:46.500Oreca 07 - GibsonAPR - Rebellion Racing31 D 94 1 Laps 2.73010  0LMP2R. CULLEN / H. NEWEY / G. MENEZES

64 1:47.799 197.13:01:14.969Dallara P217 - GibsonHigh Class Racing49 D 93 2 Laps 1 Laps11  0LMP2D. ANDERSEN / A. FJORDBACH

2 1:53.274 187.53:01:20.113Ligier JSP217 - GibsonAlgarve Pro Racing25 D 89 6 Laps 4 Laps12  0LMP2M. PATTERSON / A. DE JONG / T. KIM

3 1:57.866 180.23:01:51.882Ligier JS P3 - NissanUnited Autosports3 M 88 7 Laps 1 Laps13  0LMP3A. WELLS / G. GRIST / M. BELL

37 1:58.127 179.83:02:04.522Ligier JS P3 - NissanUnited Autosports2 M 88 7 Laps 12.64014  0LMP3J. FALB / S. RAYHALL

22 1:48.348 196.13:00:22.342Oreca 07 - GibsonG-Drive Racing40 D 87 8 Laps 1 Laps15  0LMP2J. ALLEN / J. GUTIERREZ / G. FINDLAY

62 1:59.129 178.33:00:56.914Ligier JS P3 - Nissan360 Racing6 M 87 8 Laps 34.57216  0LMP3T. WOODWARD / R. KAISER / J. SWIFT

19 1:58.525 179.23:01:16.580Ligier JS P3 - NissanRLR MSport15 M 87 8 Laps 19.66617  0LMP3J. FARANO / J. VAN UITERT / R. GAROFALL

84 1:59.003 178.53:01:44.574Ligier JS P3 - NissanEcurie Ecosse/Nielsen7 M 87 8 Laps 27.99418  0LMP3C. NOBLE / A. KAPADIA / C. OLSEN

5 1:59.273 178.13:01:52.636Ligier JS P3 - NissanInter Europol Competition13 M 87 8 Laps 8.06219  0LMP3J. SMIECHOWSKI / M. HIPPE

4 1:57.769 180.42:59:36.200Ligier JS P3 - NissanEuroInternational12 M 86 9 Laps 1 Laps20  0LMP3A. DROMEDARI / M. DRUDI

4 1:58.238 179.73:00:50.798Norma M 30 - NissanUltimate17 M 86 9 Laps1:14.59821  0LMP3M. LAHAYE / J. LAHAYE / F. HERIAU

57 1:59.679 177.53:01:15.868Ligier JS P3 - NissanCool Racing4 M 86 9 Laps 25.07022  0LMP3C. VAGLIO / I. ALEXANDER / L. BORGA

21 2:01.294 175.13:01:34.373Ligier JS P3 - NissanBHK Motorsport16 M 86 9 Laps 18.50523  0LMP3F. DRACONE / J. BARATTO

23 1:59.410 177.93:01:39.317Norma M 30 - NissanM. Racing - YMR19 M 86 9 Laps 4.94424  0LMP3D. DROUX / L. LÉGERET / R. RICCI

28 1:58.693 179.03:01:40.443Ligier JS P3 - NissanAT Racing9 M 86 9 Laps 1.12625  0LMP3A. TALKANITSA / A. TALKA JR / Y. CLAIRAY

31 2:00.221 176.73:00:43.622Ligier JS P3 - NissanInter Europol Competition14 M 85 10 Laps 1 Laps26  0LMP3P. SCHEUSCHNER / L. DEMARCHI / H. STILL

6 2:00.309 176.63:00:49.897Norma M 30 - NissanOregon Team10 M 85 10 Laps 6.27527  0LMP3C. MATEU / A. MENDEZ / R. PONZIO

36 2:00.954 175.63:01:14.850Porsche Porsche 911 RSRProton Competition77 D 85 10 Laps 24.95328  0LMGTEC. RIED / M. DIENST / D. OLSEN

85 2:00.823 175.83:01:40.672Ferrari F488 GTESpirit of Race55 D 85 10 Laps 25.82229  0LMGTED. CAMERON / M. GRIFFIN / A. SCOTT

36 2:01.344 175.13:01:56.199Ferrari F488 GTEJMW Motorsport66 D 85 10 Laps 15.52730  0LMGTEL. GRIFFIN / A. MACDOWALL / M. MOLINA

78 1:59.942 177.12:57:14.828Ligier JS P3 - NissanNEFIS by Speed Factory5 M 84 11 Laps 1 Laps31  0LMP3T. BOGUSLAVSKIY / A. CHUKLIN / D. PRONENKO

41 2:02.126 173.92:58:47.951Porsche Porsche 911 RSRProton Competition88 D 84 11 Laps1:33.12332  0LMGTEG. RODA / G. RODA JR / M. CAIROLI

46 2:01.038 175.53:00:52.450Porsche 911 RSR 991Gulf Racing86 D 84 11 Laps2:04.49933  0LMGTEM. WAINWRIGHT / B. BARKER / A. DAVISON

34 2:01.683 174.63:01:18.383Porsche Porsche 911 RSREbimotors80 D 83 12 Laps 1 Laps34  0LMGTEF. BABINI / R. PERA / B. CURTIS

37 2:02.614 173.32:59:22.762Ferrari F488 GTEKrohn Racing83 D 82 13 Laps 1 Laps35  0LMGTET. KROHN / N. JÖNSSON / A. BERTOLINI

7 2:00.711 176.03:00:26.243Ligier JS P3 - NissanTeam Virage34 M 80 15 Laps 2 Laps36  0LMP3H. ENQVIST / J. RATTENBURY / J. LITTMAN

27 1:59.226 178.23:00:44.332Ligier JS P3 - NissanEuroInternational11 M 72 23 Laps 8 Laps37  0LMP3G. MONDINI / K. VAN BERLO

33 1:48.288 196.23:01:00.060Dallara P217 - GibsonCetilar Villorba Corse47 D 66 29 Laps 6 Laps38  0LMP2R. LACORTE / G. SERNAGIOTTO / F. NASR

6 2:00.612 176.12:09:47.401Ligier JS P3 - NissanM. Racing - YMR18 M 61 34 Laps 5 Laps39  0LMP3L. MILLARA / N. BIHEL

3 1:49.767 193.51:05:56.797Dallara P217 - GibsonSMP Racing35 D 35 60 Laps 26 Laps40  0LMP2V. SHAITAR / M. ISAAKYAN

2 1:48.989 194.91:04:31.071Ligier JSP217 - GibsonUnited Autosports22 D 34 61 Laps 1 Laps41  0LMP2P. HANSON / F. ALBUQUERQUE
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